


Yakima County

Active Registered Voters 58,082 Overall Ballot  Ballots Returned 25,677

Inactive Registered Voters 3,459 Reconciliation: Ballots Counted 25,589

Total Registered Voters 61,541 Ballots Rejected 88

Not Reconciled 0

Voter Category Reconciliation Detail

Voter / Ballot Categories Issued

Received (includes 
provisional rec'd from 
other counties) Accepted

Rejected (includes 
provisional ballots sent to 
other counties) Reconciled

UOCAVA (Overseas and Military) 293 47 45 2 0

Federal Write‐In n/a 0 0 0 0

Provisional  0 0 0 0 0

Ballots cast on AVU's  1 1 1 0 0

Other ballots not reported above 
(include ACP) 57,844 25,629 25,543 86 0

Totals  58,138 25,677 25,589 88 0

Reconciliation Report

Special Election; February 9, 2010



Special Election; February 9, 2010

Active Registered Voters 58,082                         Total Ballots Returned 25,677                            

Inactive Registered Voters 3,459                           Total Ballot Counted 25,589                            

Total Registered Voters 61,541                         Ballots Rejected 88                                     

Voters by Category Credited Totals

UOCAVA Voters 45

All other mail ballot voters (include ACP) 25,543

Mail / Absentee voters counted but not credited in EMS 0

Total Mail / Absentee Voters Credited

AVU voters issued official ballots 1

Provisional voters 0

AVU voters credited but ballots not counted  0

Total AVU Voters

Total Voters Credited 25,589                            

0

Ballots/Voters Needing To Be Reconciled (Ballots Counted to Voters Credited)
If the number remaining to be reconciled does not equal zero, attach documentation to explain discrepancy for 
the number of ballots counted with the number of voters credited.
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Yakima County
30 Day Reconciliation Report

25,588                                                                                

1                                                                                                



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Page 1 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

02/24/2010 08:44 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

UNION GAP SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2, Vote For 1

 281  281 062.72% 0.00% 62.72%Levy - Yes

 167  167 037.28% 0.00% 37.28%Levy - No

 448Cast Votes: 99.56%  0  4480.00% 99.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

0.44%

 0

 0  2

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.44%

NACHES VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. JT3  Proposition 1, Vote For 1

 1,564  1,564 065.96% 0.00% 65.96%Levy - Yes

 807  807 034.04% 0.00% 34.04%Levy - No

 2,371Cast Votes: 98.92%  0  2,3710.00% 98.92%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  25

0.04%

1.04%

 0

 0  25

 10.00%

0.00%

0.04%

1.04%

NACHES VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. JT3  Proposition 2, Vote For 1

 1,345  1,345 057.65% 0.00% 57.65%Levy - Yes

 988  988 042.35% 0.00% 42.35%Levy - No

 2,333Cast Votes: 97.33%  0  2,3330.00% 97.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  64

0.00%

2.67%

 0

 0  64

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

2.67%

WAHLUKE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 73, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Yes

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

EAST VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 90, Vote For 1

 2,428  2,428 067.90% 0.00% 67.90%Levy - Yes

 1,148  1,148 032.10% 0.00% 32.10%Levy - No

 3,576Cast Votes: 99.94%  0  3,5760.00% 99.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

0.06%

 0

 0  2

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.06%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Page 2 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

02/24/2010 08:44 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

GRANDVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 116/200, Vote For 1

 964  964 061.76% 0.00% 61.76%Levy - Yes

 597  597 038.24% 0.00% 38.24%Levy - No

 1,561Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,5610.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

SELAH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 119, Vote For 1

 3,036  3,036 066.40% 0.00% 66.40%Levy - Yes

 1,536  1,536 033.60% 0.00% 33.60%Levy - No

 4,572Cast Votes: 99.93%  0  4,5720.00% 99.93%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2

0.02%

0.04%

 0

 0  2

 10.00%

0.00%

0.02%

0.04%

HIGHLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 203, Vote For 1

 784  784 066.72% 0.00% 66.72%Levy - Yes

 391  391 033.28% 0.00% 33.28%Levy - No

 1,175Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,1750.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

GRANGER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 204, Vote For 1

 384  384 064.65% 0.00% 64.65%Levy - Yes

 210  210 035.35% 0.00% 35.35%Levy - No

 594Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  5940.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

ZILLAH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 205, Vote For 1

 890  890 070.69% 0.00% 70.69%Levy - Yes

 369  369 029.31% 0.00% 29.31%Levy - No

 1,259Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,2590.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Cumulative Report  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Page 3 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

02/24/2010 08:44 AM

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%

Party Candidate TotalNATotal Ballots Cast

WAPATO SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 207, Vote For 1

 815  815 063.62% 0.00% 63.62%Levy - Yes

 466  466 036.38% 0.00% 36.38%Levy - No

 1,281Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  1,2810.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

WEST VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 208, Vote For 1

 5,028  5,028 061.18% 0.00% 61.18%Levy - Yes

 3,191  3,191 038.82% 0.00% 38.82%Levy - No

 8,219Cast Votes: 99.98%  0  8,2190.00% 99.98%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1

0.01%

0.01%

 0

 0  1

 10.00%

0.00%

0.01%

0.01%

MT. ADAMS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 209, Vote For 1

 376  376 075.50% 0.00% 75.50%Levy - Yes

 122  122 024.50% 0.00% 24.50%Levy - No

 498Cast Votes: 100.00%  0  4980.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

Page 1 of 13 02/24/2010 03:36 PM

UNION GAP SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

2301 178 178 31.50% 105 71 176565

2303 220 220 37.10% 150 70 220593

2306 24 24 32.43% 11 13 2474

3502 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3503 28 28 45.90% 15 13 2861

4401 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 450 450 1293 281 167 448



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

Page 2 of 13 02/24/2010 03:36 PM

NACHES VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. JT3  Proposition 1

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

0165 9 9 56.25% 6 3 916

0169 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1301 201 201 50.76% 141 57 198396

3204 53 53 58.24% 33 20 5391

3208 47 47 33.57% 35 11 46140

3305 322 322 50.08% 185 134 319643

3308 10 10 90.91% 8 2 1011

3313 114 114 51.12% 80 33 113223

3602 522 522 47.54% 347 172 5191098

3904 104 104 50.24% 79 25 104207

4102 289 289 48.25% 174 111 285599

4108 0 0 00.00% 0 0 08

4111 517 517 49.76% 349 161 5101039

4115 180 180 50.14% 108 68 176359

4503 29 29 38.67% 19 10 2975

4625 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

4627 0 0 00.00% 0 0 09

5010 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 2397 2397 4916 1564 807 2371



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

Page 3 of 13 02/24/2010 03:36 PM

NACHES VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. JT3  Proposition 2

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

0165 9 9 56.25% 4 4 816

0169 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

1301 201 201 50.76% 126 70 196396

3204 53 53 58.24% 19 34 5391

3208 47 47 33.57% 32 14 46140

3305 322 322 50.08% 163 148 311643

3308 10 10 90.91% 6 4 1011

3313 114 114 51.12% 71 39 110223

3602 522 522 47.54% 304 198 5021098

3904 104 104 50.24% 69 31 100207

4102 289 289 48.25% 145 140 285599

4108 0 0 00.00% 0 0 08

4111 517 517 49.76% 302 203 5051039

4115 180 180 50.14% 85 93 178359

4503 29 29 38.67% 19 10 2975

4625 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

4627 0 0 00.00% 0 0 09

5010 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 2397 2397 4916 1345 988 2333



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

Page 4 of 13 02/24/2010 03:36 PM

WAHLUKE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 73

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

Y
e
s

 
 

N
o

5202 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 0 0 5 0 0 0



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

Page 5 of 13 02/24/2010 03:36 PM

EAST VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 90

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

1101 433 433 36.60% 324 109 4331183

3106 290 290 43.74% 188 102 290663

3206 386 386 49.68% 286 100 386777

3304 323 323 46.74% 203 120 323691

4003 604 604 41.31% 389 215 6041462

4106 268 268 44.89% 171 97 268597

4501 107 107 40.07% 65 42 107267

4504 234 234 49.16% 151 83 234476

4606 289 289 45.58% 173 116 289634

4802 522 522 47.24% 393 127 5201105

5101 122 122 48.22% 85 37 122253

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 3578 3578 8108 2428 1148 3576



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

Page 6 of 13 02/24/2010 03:36 PM

GRANDVIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 116/200

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

0301 68 68 27.42% 48 20 68248

0302 218 218 32.15% 142 76 218678

0303 203 203 28.27% 119 84 203718

0304 107 107 50.71% 66 41 107211

0305 11 11 44.00% 9 2 1125

0306 336 336 43.02% 217 119 336781

0307 17 17 51.52% 15 2 1733

0308 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

3101 430 430 40.34% 257 173 4301066

4105 121 121 37.35% 57 64 121324

4618 50 50 42.74% 34 16 50117

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1561 1561 4204 964 597 1561



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%
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SELAH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 119

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

1501 239 239 34.94% 154 85 239684

1502 429 429 50.18% 328 101 429855

1503 406 406 52.32% 292 114 406776

1504 407 407 46.78% 289 118 407870

1505 0 0 00.00% 0 0 05

1506 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3304 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

3306 144 144 37.50% 94 50 144384

3504 9 9 50.00% 2 7 918

3602 22 22 56.41% 20 2 2239

3903 612 612 44.64% 322 289 6111371

4108 221 221 50.23% 145 76 221440

4112 413 413 51.37% 263 150 413804

4115 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

4402 298 298 42.09% 194 104 298708

4602 171 171 45.72% 120 51 171374

4603 764 764 47.34% 529 234 7631614

4604 170 170 51.99% 114 56 170327

4605 0 0 00.00% 0 0 010

4608 129 129 52.44% 83 45 128246

4625 6 6 60.00% 4 2 610

5016 135 135 39.02% 83 52 135346

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 4575 4575 9881 3036 1536 4572



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%
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HIGHLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 203

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

1901 149 149 45.71% 105 44 149326

3305 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

3308 361 361 53.96% 232 129 361669

3904 0 0 00.00% 0 0 06

4101 135 135 49.09% 96 39 135275

4104 271 271 48.48% 168 103 271559

4503 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

4609 148 148 49.66% 102 46 148298

4626 17 17 36.96% 13 4 1746

4627 94 94 48.45% 68 26 94194

5010 0 0 00.00% 0 0 04

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1175 1175 2381 784 391 1175



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%
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GRANGER SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 204

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

0501 217 217 31.54% 145 72 217688

3002 69 69 28.75% 45 24 69240

3303 140 140 40.70% 89 51 140344

3902 155 155 47.84% 98 57 155324

4628 13 13 28.89% 7 6 1345

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 594 594 1641 384 210 594



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%
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ZILLAH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 205

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

2701 618 618 51.72% 473 145 6181195

3311 641 641 53.64% 417 224 6411195

4003 0 0 00.00% 0 0 03

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1259 1259 2393 890 369 1259



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%
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WAPATO SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 207

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

2501 308 308 29.08% 180 128 3081059

3102 291 291 30.06% 190 101 291968

3310 344 344 29.01% 234 110 3441186

3701 71 71 31.00% 46 25 71229

4001 92 92 27.88% 59 33 92330

4003 13 13 30.23% 5 8 1343

4401 162 162 39.61% 101 61 162409

4623 0 0 00.00% 0 0 01

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 1281 1281 4225 815 466 1281



Canvass Report  —  By Mail Voters  —  Official 

Special Election  —  YAKIMA COUNTY, WASHINGTON  —  February 09, 2010

Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%

Page 12 of 13 02/24/2010 03:36 PM

WEST VALLEY SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 208

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

0154 37 37 48.05% 27 10 3777

0162 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

0163 373 373 59.87% 233 140 373623

0169 90 90 55.90% 58 32 90161

0179 758 758 43.99% 501 257 7581723

0181 661 661 51.60% 425 235 6601281

0182 875 875 50.40% 584 291 8751736

0183 405 405 51.33% 270 135 405789

0185 383 383 49.29% 263 120 383777

0186 477 477 41.99% 328 149 4771136

0187 576 576 51.94% 375 201 5761109

0188 344 344 45.38% 202 142 344758

3003 79 79 44.89% 46 33 79176

3205 839 839 47.89% 520 319 8391752

3208 0 0 00.00% 0 0 02

3301 297 297 43.29% 153 144 297686

3605 583 583 47.05% 299 284 5831239

4114 119 119 53.36% 58 61 119223

4601 0 0 00.00% 0 0 011

4623 49 49 40.83% 25 24 49120

4801 472 472 43.11% 225 247 4721095

5003 348 348 40.18% 158 190 348866

5010 83 83 47.70% 49 34 83174

5014 298 298 40.22% 180 117 297741

5020 75 75 59.52% 49 26 75126

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 8221 8221 17381 5028 3191 8219
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Precincts Reporting 0 of 106 = 0.00%Total Number of Voters : 25,589 of 58,082 = 44.06%
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MT. ADAMS SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 209

Precinct By Mail 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
Y

e
s

 
 

L
e
v
y
 
-
 
N

o

0701 71 71 33.65% 53 18 71211

3701 164 164 35.12% 122 42 164467

5012 263 263 26.95% 201 62 263976

Provisional 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00

Totals 498 498 1654 376 122 498
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